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Liste de présence des étudiants
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Module : J>

N° NOM PRENOM EMARGEMENT NOTE OBSERVATION

ABBAS Messad X

ABBOUT Ahlem ,A

ABDELADÎM Yanis

ABDELKAFI Zouweyna X

ABDELLI Assia X.

ABDELLI Riad X ,5
ABDELLI Wahid

A B D E R R A H I M Yakoub X c '-f •
ABED Rokia V

10 ACHAT Med Mokrane )(

11 ACHAT Lynda

12 ACHIOU Si hem

13 ACHOUR Rima X

14 ADDAR Lynda

15 ADJADJ Ibtissem

16 ADJENAD Yamine 05
17 ADJENAD Lydia X
18 ADJRAD Rabah 3L. 5
19 ADNANE Nadjet

20 ADRAR Nadjette

21 AHMANACHE Perhat X'

AHMED KHODJA Imane

A H M E D I Soraya

24

25

A I D A L I Banane

AI FA Nabi l a

26
27
28
29
30

AÎSSANI Oussama

AISSAT Rym X
AISSOU .yacine 3
A1T1DIR ynda

<ESSASSI ydia X

Signature de l'enseignant


